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FICHA TECNICA

Referencia

Vatios

Tipo

Voltage

Lamenes

Lamenos por vatio
ngulo

Frecuencia de trabajo
Tipo luz
Temperatura
Material

CRI

IP

Medidas

Vida estimada

Peso

creenLed

Madrid.com

MR16/GU5.3 - 4W - COB -

320Lm

GL1163, GL1164, GL1165
4w

MR16/GU5.3

12V

320 Im

80 Im

50°

50-60Hz

Luz Blanca / Neutra / Calida
-30°C / +50°C
Aluminium

>80

20

$50x54 mm

25 000 Hours

0.045 kg



